Ballarat Results Monday, 14 January, 2013

MEGA MERCH 12:04PM R +J BATTERIES 1:50PM
1 $500.00-140.00-70.00 390 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 7 $660.00-190.00-95.00 545 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 SKINNY DOUGLAS [M] 5  30.30$4.00 0.75L22.59 2.60 1.04 1 LASSURGE [5] 5 32.80$6.50 0.75L 31.70 7.50 3.30
2 MEMPHIS LEE [M] 7 29.10 $3.60 0.75L 22.62 1.50 2 DARK NAPE [5] 4 27.20$3.80 0.75L 31.74 1.70
3 AVA LEEFULL [M] 8  26.40 $6.00 3.00L 22.77 2.00 3 MISS GEDDES 5] 8  28.50%$7.50 6.50L 32.09
4 BIT IFFY [M] 6  26.20%$4.60 3.5L22.79 4 KOOPER BUFF [5] 2 35.00 $12.0 7.50L 32.18
5 FROM DAVINE [M] 2 25.20 $16.0 7.00L 23.02 5 HOMECOMING QUEEN [5] 6) 6 28.10 $21.0 8.50L 32.23
6 JORGIA'S PATH [M] 4 27.60 $16.0 13.00 23.40 6 ABSOLUTE CHAMP (NSW)[5] 7 33.40 $12.0 9.00L 32.25
7 SURGEON FIRST [M] 3  26.60%$10.0 15.00 23.50 HEHMAFE-BONES{o— $4.40
8 CONSTANTINE GAL [M] 1  26.30%$7.00 15.00 23.51 HHMAFE-FOSSH-S-15} $12.0
GOLDEN GLORY [M]Res. $3.80 MSSHOORNDSOHSH—— $5.50
Time 22.59 Splits 8.45(5) Time 31.70 Splits 6.72(4) 16.69(5)
Trifecta $24.40 Exacta $12.90 Quinella $5.70 First4 $170.50 RunningDouble $0.00 Trifecta $77.40 Exacta $20.50 Quinella $7.30 First4 $136.50 RunningDouble $7.80
STRIDES FUNCTION CENTRE 12:21PM SASHA'S BLEND 2:09PM
2 $500.00-140.00-70.00 390 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 8 $660.00-190.00-95.00 545 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 SANTA MUERTE [M] 1  29.80%$4.00 8.00L 22.47 1.40 1.04 1 SPACE POWER [5] 7 25.90 $3.50 1.00L 31.26 3.10 1.04
2 COOLY QUEEN [M] 6 26.80 $6.00 8.00L 22.95 2.30 2 JACK ENLIM (NSW)[5] 1 36.70 $13.0 1.00L 31.31 1.70
3 REESHAR LEE [M] 2 26.70 $10.0 9.50L 23.04 3.50 3 SIXTEEN CANDLES [5] 5 32.10%$6.50 1.5L 31.34 2.60
4 PUPPET [5] 4 27.10$5.00 10.00 23.07 4 BURRA BLUE [5] 3  31.10$4.00 3.00L 31.43
5 DREAMING ANNIE [M] 3 23.40 $11.0 11.00 23.13 5 CAMPASPE TINA [5] 6 28.00 $5.00 4.75L 31.54
6 YAP YAP GALO [M] 8 27.00 $4.50 15.00 23.36 6 KELLIE ENLIM (NSW)[5] 2 31.80 $18.0 6.50L 31.65
7 DERBY LEE [M] 7 30.10 $8.00 15.00 23.40 7 TARNEIT FLYER [5] 8 29.60 $13.0 10.00 31.86
8 GLENWYNNE [M] 5  28.00$9.00 18.00 23.59 8 DALMATIAN ALLY [5] 4 28.60 $6.50 10.00 31.86
AROLOK BEAUTY [M]Res. $2.40 *** NO RESERVE ***
POUNDING PANTHER [M]Res. $6.50 *** NO RESERVE ***
Time 22.47 Splits 8.45(1) Time 31.26 Splits 6.65(5) 16.43(5)
Trifecta $93.30 Exacta $10.20 Quinella $9.10 First4 $430.90 RunningDouble $8.80 Trifecta $137.80 Exacta $38.10 Quinella $12.90 First4 $372.80 RunningDouble $10.60
VELOCETTE AT STUD 12:38PM LION QUALITY PRODUCTS 2:26PM
3 $500.00-140.00-70.00 450 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 9 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 JACK'S ELLE [M] 1 27.80 $6.50 0.75L 25.93 6.30 2.00 1 MODERN SILK [5] 7 30.40 $16.0 4.50L 22.27
2 KENNINGTON LAD [M] 2 31.10 $8.00 0.75L 25.96 5.10 2 EL HENLEY [5] 2 32.60 $5.00 4.50L 22.55
3 TRANSPARENT [M] 8 33.50 $2.80 3.25L 26.13 1.10 3 CHIMNEY SWEEP [5] 6 35.60 $4.40 5.50L 22.60
4 MASTER BOOTS [M] 3 30.70$4.80 4.75L 26.22 4 KACEY ENLIM (NSW)[5] 1 31.30$4.40 6.50L 22.66
5 DERBY BLAZE [M] 7  33.20$21.0 11.00 26.56 5 TIMTAMTIM [5] 4 32.00$16.0 12.00 23.03
6 PEKE [M] 5 31.30 $7.50 12.00 26.65 6 TOKEN ALI [5] 5) 5 36.30 $33.0 17.00 23.30
7 SOME NIGHTS [M] 4 27.20$5.00 13.00 26.71 7 MIGHTY CLASSY (QLD)[5] 8  30.60$16.0 19.00 23.43
8 ASHANTI BEAR [M] 6  27.00%$26.0 16.00 26.90 8 COMMON TELLS [5] 3 33.10$5.00 20.00 23.51
UNCLE SKEETA [MIRes. $6.50 VAESACHIS-161 $4.40
BOMBASTIC KNIGHT (NSW)[M $16.0 NO CASH EAR (NSW)[5]Res. $26.0
Time 25.93 Splits 6.72(1) 11.55(1) Time 22.27 Splits 8.35(2)
Trifecta $117.70 Exacta $54.30 Quinella $25.00 First4 $581.30 RunningDouble $12.20
BMD CONSTRUCTIONS 12:55PM MCKNIGHTS ELECTRICAL 2:45PM
4 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5 T3 10 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 ELEGANT CHICK [5] 4 27.80$7.50 2.00L 25.75 3.70 1.80 1 MY BLACK KNIGHT [5] 6 31.70 $5.00 2.50L 22.84 12.30 2.80
2 MY SELYNYA [5] 3 31.50 $6.00 2.00L 25.86 2.80 2 BALTIC TYPHOON [5] 8 33.70 $4.00 2.50L 22.99 2.20
3 LACE OUT [5] 6) 6  28.00$9.00 7.00L 26.17 1.30 3 MR. ZED [5] 4 28.80$9.00 3.75L 23.06 3.60
4 ZIPPY ZARA [5] 8  27.30%$7.50 8.00L 26.24 4 CARRY ON STEVE [5] 1 31.90$3.00 8.00L 23.32
5 BOMBER PRIDE [5] 1 29.60 $5.00 11.00 26.44 5 EXTRA CLASSY (QLD)[5] 3 28.40 $16.0 8.50L 23.35
6 PRINCE VALIANT [5] 7 30.80 $2.50 20.00 26.97 6 SUNRAYSIA PHIL [5] 5 29.80 $4.20 9.50L 23.40
7 BROMESTI FLYER [5] 5  29.20$10.0 23.00 27.16 7 FLASH ARE (NSW)[5] 2 32.00 $16.0 15.00 23.72
8 SHARLOUS DREAM [5] 2 27.70$10.0 23.00 27.17 8 MAYBE MICK [5] 7 35.20 $21.0 15.00 23.72
FA—AWE} $21.0 FINE WITH AMY [5]Res. $5.00
UNCLE MUMBLES [5]Res. $2.00 GIMME RANGE (NSW)[5]Res. $5.00
Time 25.75 Splits 6.66(3) 11.55(3) Time 22.84 Splits 8.44(6)
Trifecta $111.10 Exacta $25.90 Quinella $11.30 First4 $409.40 RunningDouble $59.40 Trifecta $381.80 Exacta $43.80 Quinella $26.40 First4 $1577.00 RunningDouble
$54.40
SENSATIONAL SUMMER FOR KIDS THIS WED 1:14PM WWW.BALLARAT.GRV.ORG.AU 3:02PM
5 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 1 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 BAZZ AS BOSS [5] 7 37.20 $6.00 8.00L 25.96 5.30 1.80 1 AROLOK CUDDLES [5] 2) 2 29.30 $3.00 0.25L 22.48 2.20 1.80
2 MOLLY JADE [5] 8  28.50$13.0 8.00L 26.45 4.60 2 WHY NOT MAGGIE [5] 8  29.40 $12.0 0.25L 22.49 2.00
3 TANRODDY TRINA [5] 6  26.00$7.50 9.50L 26.54 4.10 3 MICHELLE ENLIM (NSW)[5] 5  26.90$5.50 4.00L 22.72 2.00
4 REGAL PHANTOM [5] 2 30.80 $12.0 10.00 26.58 4 SOHO LEGEND (QLD)[5] 4 28.70 $9.00 5.50L 22.80
5 ELITE DIGGER (QLD)[5] 5 34.30 $11.0 20.00 27.19 5 CRIMINAL DAMAGE [5] 6 30.40 $9.00 10.00 23.10
6 SHEOAK CLAUDE [5] 4) 4 33.80$5.00 28.00 27.66 6 HEROICA [5] 7 26.90 $21.0 11.00 23.11
7 AROGON LAD [5] 1  32.50$5.00 28.00 27.68 7 SMASHING CENTURY [5] 1  27.80$3.00 15.00 23.36
F BOWSTREET BUSTER 5] 3 34.50 22.88 8 DYLIS BALE (NSW)[5] 3 28.50 23]68 22.00 23.82
HHEUREAD S 7.5 BN .
TEE MURPHY (NSW)[5]Res. $7.50 ELUSIVE ED [5]Res. $7.50
Time 25.96 Splits 6.81(8) 11.58(7) Time 22.48 Splits 8.47(5)

Trifecta $753.40 Exacta $162.40 Quinella $43.00 First4 $2937.30 RunningDouble Trifecta $114.60 Exacta $30.80 Quinella $14.80 First4 $610.70 RunningDouble $63.40
$48.40

CYNTHIA SHEREE PHOTOGRAPHY 1:33PM FLYING HORSE TABARET 3:21PM
6 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 2 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 LEVER FOOTPRINT [5] 8 26.90 $2.70 9.00L 25.56 1.50 1.04 1 YOSHI[5] 1 27.50 $3.00 6.50L 22.52 1.70 1.20
2 SNAKE CHARMER [5] 1 30.20 $13.0 9.00L 26.11 4.10 2 MY MATE NOGSIE [5] 7 32.10 $6.50 6.50L 22.91 2.60
3 DOC BERKSHIRE (NSW)[5] 3 34.50 $6.50 9.50L 26.14 2.90 3 CHEL'S BANDIT [5] 8 25.60 $9.00 8.00L 23.03 2.00
4 GREYSYND ROCK [5] 2 32.50 $7.00 9.50L 26.14 4 THUNDERHEAD [5] 5 34.00 $12.0 18.00 23.61
5 BOLT BABY BOLT [5] 6 29.30 $6.50 10.00 26.19 5 GO WILD PHIL [5] 3 29.70 $5.00 19.00 23.70
6 SLICK SILVIE [5] 4) 4 31.30 $21.0 11.00 26.19 6 MINIMAY MISS [5] 2 24.00 $14.0 21.00 23.83
7 PERFECT MEG [5] 7 28.30 $5.50 13.00 26.32 7 ELVETTEL[5] 6 32.60 $9.00 24.00 24.00
8 JET STAR LAD (NSW)J[5] 5 31.20 $16.0 13.00 26.38 F BEE SEA DOUGLAS [5] 4 32.20 $4.20
DONS DAUGHTER [5]Res. $8.00 SLIPAWAY RIPPA [5]Res. $21.0
BRONZEBURFASHE—— $21.0 LOPSIDED LOUIE [5]Res. $21.0
Time 25.56 Splits 6.62(6) 11.46(8) Time 22.52 Splits 8.39(1)

Trifecta $148.00 Exacta $20.90 Quinella $12.20 First4 $563.50 RunningDouble $23.00 Trifecta $60.00 Exacta $18.20 Quinella $9.60 First4 $356.30 RunningDouble $4.20
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